
The Definitive Go-To Guide to
Generating Income Online: With

More Than Just SEO [Over 300
Sources]

Thanks for being one of my readers, and downloading this PDF.

I really hope that you benefit from the 300+ sources to make money below.

Even if you’re already making money, there is no harm in making more eh!

If you have any questions, leave me a message in the comments below
this post on my blog, and I’ll get back to you right away.

Here’s to your success!

----------

Contextual Ad Networks
Google Adsense http://adsense.google.com
Valueclick ValueClick, Inc. - Scalable Online Marketing Solutions for
Advertisers and Publishers
Kontera Pay Per Click Advertising for Websites by Kontera - In Text
Advertising Solutions
Pulse360 Pulse 360 - The Leader in Content Targeted Sponsored Links on
the Web's Best Sites



Adbrite AdBrite: The Internet's Ad Marketplace
Chikita Chitika, Inc. - Ads for the right user, right time, right place
Clicksor Online Contextual Advertising and Behavioral Marketing Services
Contextweb Contextual Advertising | ADSDAQ | ContextWeb
Bidclix http://www.bidclix.com
Bidvertiser BidVertiser - Pay Per Click Advertising On Sites Of Your
Choice.
RevenuePilot RevenuePilot.com - Premiere Pay Per Click Network

Pay Per Click Ad Platforms
Google Adwords http://adwords.google.com
Yahoo Search Marketing Advertising Your Business with Yahoo! Search
Marketing
MSN Adcenter Advertising Your Business with Yahoo! Search Marketing
Looksmart LookSmart > Pay-Per-Click Search Advertising
Ask.com Ask.com Search Engine - Better Web Search
7Search 7Search | Pay-Per-Click Search Engine Advertising Network
Clicksor Online Contextual Advertising and Behavioral Marketing Services
Findit-Quick FinditQuick.com | Search, Shop and Compare
Pulse360 Pulse 360 - The Leader in Content Targeted Sponsored Links on
the Web's Best Sites
Advertise.com Advertise.com - Online Marketing Made Easy
Ad Sonar http://www.adsonar.com
AdKnowledge Adknowledge.com - Performance Based Online Advertising
Network || Main || USA
Miva Connect with targeted users on MIVA?s Ad Network | MIVA.com
Validclick ValidClick - Home
Marchex Marchex - A Call Advertising and Small Business Marketing
Company
AdMarketplace adMarketplace.com - Performance Driven Pay Per Click
Advertising
The Largest Network of Online Games &ndash; Mochi Media :: Fueling
Creativity (added by Preben Frenning)

Pay Per Click Blogs
Google Adwords Blog Inside AdWords



Yahoo Search Marketing Blog Yahoo! Search Marketing Blog
MSN Adcenter Blog adCenter Blog - Microsoft Advertising Community
7Search Blog 7Search Weblog

Social Media Ad Platforms
MySpace Ads https://www.myads.com
FacebookAds Advertising | Facebook
LinkedIn https://www.linkedin.com/directads/start
Twitter.com Twitter
Sponsored Tweets Twitter Advertising : Sponsored Tweets

Cost Per Mile (1000) Ad Platforms
BuySellAds.com Online Advertising | BuySellAds.com
PlentyOfFish http://ads.pof.com
ValueClick.com ValueClick, Inc. - Scalable Online Marketing Solutions for
Advertisers and Publishers
Casale Media Casale Media*>* Home
CPX Interactive Advertisers
Burst Media Online Advertising Network for Display and Performance
Advertising
Advertising.com Advertising.com
Traffiq TRAFFIQ ? Digital Media. Smarter.
Adtegrity Adtegrity.com Welcome to a different kind of ad network.
TribalFusion Tribal Fusion
Double Click DoubleClick.com
Adoori Adoori - Reinvent Your Advertising.
Yield Build https://yieldbuild.com
CPMStar CPMStar - The Online Network Devoted To Gamers
Adsdaq Ad Exchange | ADSDAQ
Adroll Retargeting and Display Advertising | AdRoll
Yahoo Adready AdReady | Online Advertising: Design, Target, Run and
Optimize Banner & Video Campaigns
MegaClick Megaclick: Internet Advertising 2.0
The Largest Network of Online Games &ndash; Mochi Media :: Fueling
Creativity (added by Preben Frenning)



Pay Per View Ad Networks
Media Traffic Media Traffic - CPV PPV Contextual Advertising
Trafficvance Trafficvance :: Advanced Display & Text Link Traffic | Home
DirectCPV Pay Per View PPV Cost Per View CPV Contextual Online
Advertising Network
Lead Impact http://www.leadimpact.com
Adon Network AdOn Network - Keyword-Targeted Advertising
Linksador Linksador PPV Network
Clicksor Online Contextual Advertising and Behavioral Marketing Services

Cost Per Acquisition Networks
NeverblueAds Neverblue CPA Affiliate Network and Global Online Lead
Generation Experts
Affiliate.com affiliate.com HOME
Inuvo Inuvo | Simplify Your Advertising Efforts
Revenueloop Revenueloop.com
CX Digital Affiliate Network | Affiliate Programs | Affiliate Marketing - CX
Digital Media
MonetizeIt http://www.monetizeit.com
GetAds Welcome to GetAds
Hydramedia http://www.hydramedia.com
MaxBounty MaxBounty - Highest Paying CPA Campaigns
Azoogle AZN Network.
Flux Ads FluxAds.com | A Leading Performance Based Network
Rextopia.com Rextopia - The Power of Affiliate Marketing
Offerfusion OfferFusion: The Right Choice for Affiliate Marketing and CPA
Advertising
Adfish AdFish
Mundo Media Mundo Media
Web Jam Ads WebJamAds - The Missing Link Between Publishers &
Advertisers
Ad Valient http://www.advalient.com
Convert2Media Convert2Media Affiliate Network | Convert 2 Media
7Reach.com 7reach.com - Global Performance Marketing
Clickbooth Clickbooth Publisher Affiliate Network and CPA Network
Market Leverage MarketLeverage
yMultimedia yMultimedia.com - The Next Generation in Affiliate Marketing



Copeac COPEAC - Digital Marketing Defined
Offerweb OfferWeb
FYCDirect FYCDirect.com || Premier Affiliate Network
ROIRocket Affiliate Marketing Program | ROIRocket.com
DirectLeads DirectLeads CPA Network

Cost Per Acquisition Tools
Offervault Affiliate Marketing - Find the Best Affiliate Program and CPA
Offers from OfferVault
Affiliate Paying 460+ Affiliate Networks, CPA Networks Directory and
Affiliate Programs Reviews | AffiliatePaying.com
Keyword Extend Keyword Extend

Internet Marketing Blogs
Gauher Chaudhry Gauher Chaudhry’s Blog
Amish Shah Amish Shah ? Innovative Internet Entrepreneur
John Chow I Make Money Online By Telling People How I Make Money
Online - John Chow dot Com
Shoemoney Shoemoney - Skills to Pay the Bills
Jonathan Volk Make Money Online with Super Affiliate Jonathan Volk
Cash Tactics Cash Tactics | The Internet Marketing Blog
Pro Blogger Blog Tips to Help You Make Money Blogging - ProBlogger
Ad Hustler Ad Hustler - Affiliate Marketing, Ad Hustling & Making Money
Online.
Eric’s Tips http://www.ericstips.com

Cost Per Sale Networks
Commission Junction CJ - A Global Leader in Affiliate Marketing Programs,
Online Advertising and Search Engine Marketing
Linkshare Affiliate Programs - LinkShare
PayDotCom Sell Products Online, Sell Online, Affiliate Marketplace, Sell
Products Online With Paypal, Affiliate Marketing, Merchant Accounts, Free
Product Listing, Digital Products, Affiliate Network, Promote Products, Sell
eBooks Online, Sell Software Online,



Clickbank Digital Products Retailer: Affiliate Program & Sell Online -
ClickBank
ShareASale ShareASale
ClixGalore Affiliate Marketing USA, Start Affiliate Program, Affiliate
Network, Business Advertising And Online Marketing, Affiliates Earn Big
Commission With CPA Programs.

Keyword Research Tools
Secockpit – this is my personal favourite. Highly recommended
Keywordspy http://www.keywordsp.com
Spyfu SpyFu
PPC Bully PPC Bully - The Best Tools For Online Advertisers!
KeyCompete https://yieldbuild.com
Compete Compete | Compete

Merchant and Payment Processing
2Checkout 2Checkout.com - Merchant Account / Credit Card Processing
Alternative
PayPal http://www.paypal.com
Authorize.net Authorize - Transaction Verification Made Simple
Charge.com Credit Card Processing, Merchant Accounts, Accept Credit
Cards
RBS Worldpay Online Payment & Credit Card Processing | Merchant
Accounts | RBS WorldPay
CCNow Merchant account alternative: CCNow
Propay https://epay.propay.com
iPayDNA Welcome to iPayDNA | The Best Payment Gateway to Accept
Your Online Transactions
AlertPay https://www.alertpay.com
TrialPay TrialPay: Online Payment and Promotions Platform for Leading
Software and Social Apps Publishers
Internet Secure InternetSecure
MerchantSeek Merchant Accounts - accept credit cards online with the best
providers - MerchantSeek
PayByWeb Merchant Accounts for Internet, eCommerce, and retail
businesses | Pay By Web



Email List Servers & Autoresponders
Aweber Email Marketing Software, Email Marketing Newsletters &
Autoresponders by AWeber
Getresponse Email Marketing Software, Autoresponder - GetResponse
iContact Email Marketing by iContact
Stream Send https://www.streamsend.com
1AutomationWiz Online Shopping Cart Software & Ecommerce Automation
Send Free Autoresponders Free Advertising
Free Follow Up FreeFollowup.com - Free Autoresponder Free Automatic
Responders
Supersponders SuperSponders - Unlimited Auto-Responder Service
Topica On Demand Email Marketing Solutions from Topica

Shopping Carts
1ShoppingCart Shopping Cart & Ecommerce Software -
1ShoppingCart.com
3D Cart Shopping Cart Software, E-Commerce Software & Online Store
Solution by 3DCart
Delavo Delavo
InfusionSoft Email Marketing 2.0 | Infusionsoft
Secure Net Shop Shopping Carts, Online Software, Web Site Ecommerce
Solutions and Systems
X-Cart Shopping Cart Software & Ecommerce Solutions: X-Cart. Free
shopping cart trial is available.
Designcart Shopping Cart - Online Shopping Carts, Online Shopping Cart
Software
Clickbank Digital Products Retailer: Affiliate Program & Sell Online -
ClickBank
Romancart RomanCart Shopping Cart

Free Traffic Exchanges



TrafficSwarm http://www.trafficswarm.com
Trafficg TrafficG - Top Traffic Exchange
Easy Hits 4 U EasyHits4U.com - Your Traffic Exchange, 1:1 Exchange
Ratio, Manual Surfing, 5-Tier Referral Program. FREE Traffic!
Blog Traffic Exchange » Blog Traffic Exchange
ProClickExchange Pro Click Exchange where Pros Advertise for Website
Traffic

Classified Ads Sites
Kijiji.com eBay Classifieds (Kijiji) - Post & Search Free Local Classified
Ads.
Craigslist.com craigslist classifieds: jobs, housing, personals, for sale,
services, community, events, forums
USFreeAds Free Classifieds - USFreeads
Classifieds For Free Free Classifieds, Free Ads, Free advertisement,
Business Opportunity
Classified Ads Classified Ads - Free ads for cars, business opportunities,
jobs and more!
Its My Market Free Ads - ItsMyMarket - Free Classified Ads in the UK
Skepter Free ads in USA. Free advertising. Free classifieds. Free classified
ads. Skepter.com
eBay Classifieds eBay Classifieds (Kijiji) - Post & Search Free Local
Classified Ads.
Penny Saver Free Classifieds Online in USA - PennySaverUSA.com
Backpage Free classifieds - backpage.com

Marketing Forums
Warrior Forum http://www.warriorforum.com
Wicked Fire http://www.wickedfire.com
Digital Point Online Internet Marketing & Search Engine Optimization
Forum
5 Star Affiliate 5 Star Affiliate Marketing Forums
The IM Forum The IM Forum - The Internet Marketing Forum - Index
IM4Newbies IM4Newbies Internet Marketing Discussion Forum



Webmaster World WebmasterWorld News and Discussion for the Web
Professional
eWealth http://www.ewealth.com/ (added by wanna-succeed)

Website Analytics
Statscounter StatCounter Free invisible Web tracker, Hit counter and Web
stats
Google Analytics Google Analytics | Official Website
OneStat Google Analytics | Official Website
Yahoo Web Analytics Yahoo! Web Analytics
eWebAnalytics Web Analytics | Website Statistics | Hit Counter |
eWebAnalytics.com

Clip Art & Images

ClipArt.com Clipart - Download Royalty-Free Clipart, Images, Fonts, Web
Art and Graphics
Classroom Clipart Classroom Clipart - Free Clipart - Clip Art Pictures -
Royalty Free Photographs Illustrations,
1 Clipart #1 Free Clip Art - Over 10,000 free clip art images!
Dreams Time Stock Photography: Download Free Stock Photos & Royalty
Free Images
Hassle Free Clipart Hasslefreeclipart.com- Completely free clip art for
personal and commercial use
AAA Clipart AAAClipArt.com - Find thousands of free quality clip art images
and graphics for your website or offline project!
Getty Images Getty Images - Unsupported browser detected
Fotosearch Stock Photography - Search 6.8 Million Stock Photos, Stock
Footage Video Clips, Royalty Free Images, and Illustrations
(two below added by Consigliere)
stock.xchng - the leading free stock photography site
Free Photos - Free Images - Royalty Free Photos - Free Stock Photos -
FreeDigitalPhotos.net



Free Software Downloads
Download.com http://www.download.com
Download 3000 http://www.download3000.com
Freeware Files http://www.freewarefiles.com
File Hippo http://www.filehippo.com
Tucows http://www.tucows.com
Brothersoft http://www.brothersoft.com
Free Download Center http://www.freedownloadscenter.com
123 Free Download http://www.123-free-download.com
Top Download http://www.topdownloads.net
Soft32 http://www.soft32.com

Free Email
Gmail http://www.gmail.com
Yahoo Mail http://mail.yahoo.com
Hotmail http://www.hotmail.com
Mail.com http://www.mail.com
Inbox http://www.inbox.com
AOL Mail http://webmail.aol.com
Hushmail http://www.hushmail.com
Email Account http://www.emailaccount.com

Internet Marketing News
IM Newswatch http://imnewswatch.com
Marketing Pilgram http://www.marketingpilgrim.com
MarketingNewz http://www.marketingnewz.com

Banner Rotators & Builders
OpenX http://www.openx.org
Ad Butler http://www.adbutler.com



Image Ad Builder http://www.mattharward.com/image-ad-builder
Google Builder http://www.google.com/adwords/displayadbuilder
Ad Text/Image Generator http://www.adtextgenerator.com
Keyword Rockstar http://www.keywordrockstar.com

Mobile Ad Networks
MobPartner.com http://www.mobpartner.com
SponsorMob.com http://www.sponsormob.com
Offermobi.com http://www.offermobi.com

Mobile PPC Networks
inMobi.com http://www.inmobi.com
Admob.com http://www.admob.com
Quattro Wireless http://www.quattrowireless.com
Decktrade https://www.decktrade.com
JumpTap http://www.jumptap.com
Mojiva http://www.mojiva.com
ZestAdz http://www.zestadz.com

Mobile Solutions
Grasshopper http://www.grasshopper.com
Toll Free Number http://www.tollfreenumber.org

Auctions
eBay http://www.ebay.com
iBidFree http://www.ibidfree.com
UBid http://www.ubid.com
Overstock Auction http://auctions.overstock.com
eBid http://www.ebid.net



BidStart http://www.bidstart.com

Social Media Web Sites
Facebook http://www.facebook.com
MySpace http://www.myspace.com
Squidoo http://www.squidoo.com
Propeller http://www.propeller.com
HubPages http://www.hubpages.com
YouTube http://www.youtube.com
Wordpress.com http://www.wordpress.com
Digg.com http://www.digg.com
Delicious http://www.delicious.com
Twitter http://www.twitter.com
LinkedIn http://www.linkedin.com
InfoBarrel InfoBarrel - Crowdsourcing How To Guides | Earn Money Writing
(added by x3xsolxdierx3x)

Outsourcing
Seoclerks
Elance http://www.elance.com
Guru http://www.guru.com
Rent A Coder http://www.rentacoder.com
Freelancer http://www.freelancer.com
oDesk http://www.odesk.com
Scriptlance http://www.scriptlance.com
iFreelance http://www.ifreelance.com

Domain Registrars
GoDaddy http://www.godaddy.com
Namecheap http://www.namecheap.com
InterNIC http://www.internic.net
Register.com http://www.register.com



eNom http://www.enom.com
1 and 1 http://www.1and1.com
Active Domain http://www.active-domain.com
Network Solution http://www.networksolutions.com
Domain.com http://www.domain.com
Domain Register http://www.domainregister.com
Planet Domain http://www.planetdomain.com

Video Sharing Sites
YouTube http://www.youtube.com
Google Videos http://video.google.com
Yahoo Videos http://video.yahoo.com
Viddler http://www.viddler.com
Adhysteria http://www.adhysteria.com
BoFunk http://www.bofunk.com
Esnips http://www.esnips.com
GUBA http://www.guba.com
iviewtube http://www.iviewtube.com
Kewego http://www.kewega.com
LiveVideo http://www.livevideo.com
MegaVideo http://www.megavideo.com
Metacafe http://www.metacafe.com
Motionbox http://www.motionbox.com
MySpace Videos http://vids.myspace.com

Bulk Video Uploading
TubeMogul.com http://www.tubemogul.com
TrafficGeyser.com http://www.trafficgeyser.com

Survey Tools
PollDaddy.com http://www.polldaddy.com
SurveyMonkey.com http://www.surveymonkey.com
Zommerang http://www.zoomerang.com



MisterPoll http://www.misterpoll.com
Survey Gizmo http://www.surveygizmo.com

Domain Research
Alexa http://www.alexa.com
Quantcast http://www.quantcast.com
WhoIs Lookup http://www.whois.net
Nameboy.com http://www.nameboy.com

Blogging Platforms
Jimdo.com
Wordpress.com http://www.wordpress.com
Blogger.com http://www.blogger.com
Weblog http://weblog.com
Weebly http://www.weebly.com
Blog.com http://www.blog.com
Thoughts http://www.thoughts.com
MyBlogSite http://www.myblogsite.com

Web Hosting
Powweb http://www.powweb.com
Liquid Web http://www.liquidweb.com
Host Gator http://www.hostgator.com
Blue Host http://www.bluehost.com
Just Host http://www.justhost.com
Godaddy http://www.godaddy.com
Fat Cow http://www.fatcow.com
Dream Host http://www.dreamhost.com
Dot Easy http://www.doteasy.com
Host Monster http://www.hostmonster.com
Host Clear http://www.hostclear.com
LunarPages http://www.lunarpages.com



HTML Editors
Coffee Cup http://www.coffeecup.com/software
Page Breeze http://www.pagebreeze.com
Dream Weaver http://www.adobe.com/products/dreamweaver
HTML Kit http://www.htmlkit.com
Edit Plus http://www.editplus.com
Microsoft Frontpage http://www.microsoftfrontpage.com
EditLive http://editlive.com

Internet Marketing Resources
Web Marketing Today http://www.wilsonweb.com
Associate Programs http://www.associateprograms.com
Dynamic Media http://www.dynamicmedia.com
Google Insights http://www.google.com/insights/search
MSN Labs http://adlab.msn.com
Google Trends http://www.google.com/trends
SEO Book http://www.seobook.com
INC Magazine http://www.inc.com
Forbes http://www.forbes.com
Entrepreneur http://www.entrepreneur.com
TheSiteWizard http://www.thesitewizard.com

Audio Editors
Audacity http://audacity.sourceforge.net
Nero http://www.nero.com
Free Audio Editor http://www.free-audio-editor.com
Sonic Memo http://www.sonicmemo.com/sonicmemo.html



Ad Trackers
AdTrackz Gold http://www.adtrackzgold.com
Tracking202 http://www.tracking202.com
Hyper Tracker http://www.hypertracker.com
Ad Watcher http://www.adwatcher.com
Clixtrac http://www.clixtrac.com
Hits Connect http://www.hitsconnect.com

Mind Mapping Software
Free Mind http://freemind.sourceforge.net/wiki/index.php/Download
Smart Draw http://www.smartdraw.com
Xmind http://www.xmind.net
Visual Mind http://www.visual-mind.com
MindJet http://info.mindjet.com

Banner Exchanges
1800 Banners http://www.1800banners.com
Click 4 Click http://www.click4click.com
HitExchange http://www.hitx.net
ExchangeAd http://www.exchangead.com
NEO Banners http://www.neobanners.com

Mini-Gig Sites
http://seoclerks.com (Recommended for outsourcing and generating
income)
http://Fiverr.com (Most well-known)
http://Tenbux.com
http://uphype.com
http://gigswood.com
http://gigbucks.com



http://Zeerk.com
http://tenyt.com
http://dealerr.com
http://gigme5.com
http://justafive.com
http://cinkue.com (Italian)
http://myntmarket.com (spanish)
http://magicgig.com
http://fittytown.com
http://dollar3.com
http://doozydos.com
http://alazylobster.com.au (AUS)
http://10den.com
http://cincieuro.ro (Romainian)
http://gigbay.us

If you found this PDF helpful, please share with other people who
would benefit from making some additional income online.

Thank you once again and don’t forget to follow me on the blog.

http://barryinsiam.com


